Analogue
Gas Controller
(GA-300.E01/2/3/4)
Operating Instructions
Introduction
The GA-300.E0, 1/2/3/4 can control up to 4 gas detectors. Each channel has an output relay that operates
when the “Danger” (alarm 1) level has been reach. This is a volt free contact which can be used to
interface with external equipment (e.g. fire alarm panel).

Connecting detector to control module.
 Terminals on the control module
Order codes
Order code Number of detectors Dimensions
GA-300.E01.ZETA 1 71 x 90 x 58mm
GA-300.E02.ZETA 2 71 x 90 x 58mm
GA-300.E03.ZETA 3 106 x 90 x 58mm
GA-300.E04.ZETA 4 106 x 90 x 58mm
SENS 1
+     S     -
230V
-     + N     L